DAY

Monday
Thursday
Thursday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Saturday
Wed-Sat
Wednesday
Thursday
Saturday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Wednesday
Friday
Thurs-Sat
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
+Thursday
+Tuesday
+Friday
+Tues-Sat

DATE

Oct 29
Nov 1
Nov 8
Nov 13
Nov 16
Nov 20
Nov 24
Nov 28-1
Dec 5
Dec 6
Dec 8
Dec 13
Dec 14
Dec 15
Dec 19
Dec 21
Dec 27-29
Jan4
Jan 8
Jan 11
Jan 15
Jan 18
Jan 22
Jan 25
Jan 29
Feb 1
Feb 5
Feb 8
Feb 12
Feb 15
Feb 16
Feb 21
Feb 26
Mar 1
Mar 5-9

Bold = Home Game
* = District Game
+ = Postseason Game

2018-19 VARSITY SCHEDULE

OPPONENT/EVENT

Lusher (Scrimmage)

Salmen (Scrimmage)

University Lab (SPS Hall of Fame Classic)
Edna Karr

Parkview Baptist

Jesuit

Archbishop Shaw

CYO Tournament

South Plaquemines

Zachary

Episcopal (B.R.) Round Robin

St. Thomas Aquinas (Gene Bennett Classic)
Franklinton (Gene Bennett Classic)

West Jefferson (Gene Bennett Classic)
Abramson - Sci Academy

Northshore*

NW Florida Shootout (Ft. Walton Beach, FL)
Hammond*

Covington*

Ponchatoula*

Slidell*

Mandeville*

Fontainebleau*

Northshore* (Faculty Appreciation Night)
Hammond*

Covington*

Ponchatoula*

Slidell* (Senior Night)

Mandeville*

Fontainebleau*

Dunham

St. Michael (Postseason Exhibition)
Regional Playoff

Quarterfinal Playoff

Marsh Madness State Tournament

SITE

Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
TBD
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
TBD
TBD
Lake Charles

SAINT PAUL’S BASKETBALL

TIME

5:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
2:00 PM
TBD

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
TBD

6:30 PM
7:30 PM
3:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
TBD

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
4:00 PM
7:00 PM
TBD

TBD

TBD



