

SAINT PAUL'S BASKETBALL

2018-19 VARSITY SCHEDULE

DAY	DATE	OPPONENT/EVENT	SITE	TIME
Monday	Oct 29	Lusher (Scrimmage)	Away	5:30 PM
Thursday	Nov 1	Salmen (Scrimmage)	Home	5:30 PM
Thursday	Nov 8	University Lab (SPS Hall of Fame Classic)	Home	6:45 PM
Tuesday	Nov 13	Edna Karr	Home	7:00 PM
Friday	Nov 16	Parkview Baptist	Home	7:00 PM
Tuesday	Nov 20	Jesuit	Away	6:00 PM
Saturday	Nov 24	Archbishop Shaw	Away	2:00 PM
Wed-Sat	Nov 28-1	CYO Tournament	TBD	TBD
Wednesday	Dec 5	South Plaquemines	Home	6:00 PM
Thursday	Dec 6	Zachary	Away	6:00 PM
Saturday	Dec 8	Episcopal (B.R.) Round Robin	Away	TBD
Thursday	Dec 13	St. Thomas Aquinas (Gene Bennett Classic)	Home	6:30 PM
Friday	Dec 14	Franklinton (Gene Bennett Classic)	Home	7:30 PM
Saturday	Dec 15	West Jefferson (Gene Bennett Classic)	Home	3:30 PM
Wednesday	Dec 19	Abramson - Sci Academy	Away	7:00 PM
Friday	Dec 21	Northshore*	Away	7:00 PM
Thurs-Sat	Dec 27-29	NW Florida Shootout (Ft. Walton Beach, FL)	Away	TBD
Friday	Jan 4	Hammond*	Home	6:00 PM
Tuesday	Jan 8	Covington*	Away	7:00 PM
Friday	Jan 11	Ponchatoula*	Home	7:00 PM
Tuesday	Jan 15	Slidell*	Away	7:00 PM
Friday	Jan 18	Mandeville*	Home	7:00 PM
Tuesday	Jan 22	Fontainebleau*	Home	7:00 PM
Friday	Jan 25	Northshore* (Faculty Appreciation Night)	Home	7:00 PM
Tuesday	Jan 29	Hammond*	Away	7:00 PM
Friday	Feb 1	Covington*	Home	7:00 PM
Tuesday	Feb 5	Ponchatoula*	Away	7:00 PM
Friday	Feb 8	Slidell* (Senior Night)	Home	7:00 PM
Tuesday	Feb 12	Mandeville*	Away	7:00 PM
Friday	Feb 15	Fontainebleau*	Away	7:00 PM
Saturday	Feb 16	Dunham	Away	4:00 PM
+Thursday	Feb 21	St. Michael (Postseason Exhibition)	Away	7:00 PM
+Tuesday	Feb 26	Regional Playoff	TBD	TBD
+Friday	Mar 1	Quarterfinal Playoff	TBD	TBD
+Tues-Sat	Mar 5-9	Marsh Madness State Tournament	Lake Charles	TBD

Bold = Home Game

- * = District Game
- + = Postseason Game